TAO (Orléans)

Direction: Liberation w

® Départ le 11/01/2025 entre 0:30 et 3:30

Grille horaire

Résidence

O Universitaire 0:30 1:30 2:30 3:30
Orléans

@ ULl 032 1:32 232 332
Orléans

@ e 0:33  1:33  2:33  3:33
Orléans

(@) ] 0:34 1:34 2:34 3:34
Orléans

Q Halledes Sports ' 35 135 i35 335
Orléans

OISl 0:35 1:35 2:35 3:35
Olivet

o o ormEeE 0:38 1:38 2:38 3:38
Olivet

@ Sl 0:44  1:44 2:44  3:44
Olivet

o el 0:49 149  2:49  3:49
Orléans

@ LR 0:51 1:51  2:51  3:51
Orléans
Tourelles-

O Dauphine 0:53  1:53  2:53  3:53
Orléans

@ CEDCENENN 0:57 1:57 2:57  3:57
Orléans

O Royale-Chatelet ' .3 ;.53 355 358
Orléans

QO Les Halles 0:59 1:59  2:59  3:59
Orléans

Quai du Chatelet
Orléans

0:59 1:59 2:59 BES9)

@ EEIDE 1.01 2:01 3:01 401
Orléans

Tour Neuve 1:.02  2:02  3:02 402
Orléans
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Rue de
Bourgogne
Orléans

Dupanloup
Orléans

Cathédrale
Orléans

Halmagrand
Orléans

Gare d'Orléans -
Quai L

Orléans
Médiatheque
Orléans

Patay
Orléans

Pasteur-Caban
Orléans

Coulmiers
Orléans

Coligny

Orléans

Libération
Orléans

Liberation
Orléans

1:03

1:04

1:05

1:07

1:08

1:09

1:16

2:03

2:04

2:05

2:07

2:08

2:09

2:10

2:10

Zalil

2:12

2:14

2:16

4:03

4:04

4:05

4:07

4:08

4:09

4:09

4:15



